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Ilt'hl INSURANCE REGULATORY AND DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Title:Business Figures - Life
Reference No.:May, 2008 Date:24/06/2008
First Year Premium of Life Insurers for the Period Ended May, 2008

(Rs. Crores)

Premium No. of Policies / Schemes No. of lives covered under Group Schemes
S1 No. Insurer
Upto MAY,
May, 08 Upto May, 08 Upto MAY, 07 May, 08 Upto May, 08 Upto MAY, 07May, 08 Upto May, 08 07
1 Bajaj Allianz
Individual Single 26.10 36.77 34,57 5779 9317 8290
Premium
Individual Non- 259.84 436.01 369.06 175325 293899 297389
Single Premium
Group Single 021 0.37 141 0 0 0 326 629 1216
Premium
Group Non-Single 11.90 12.66 3.43 21 80 44 386644 434664 96001
Premium
2 ING Vysya
Individual Single 3.79 6.09 2.60 496 776 194
Premium
Individual Non- 48.66 75.81 56.24 28722 40871 32962
Single Premium
Group Single 1.63 211 0.85 0 0 0 321 419 168
Premium
Group Non-Single
[ 0.06 033 0.73 9 15 2 1840 3684 23708
Premium
3 Reliance Life
Individual Single 46.40 90.00 10.36 11164 23453 2288
Premium
Individual Non- 143.63 238.75 80.00 80011 148052 54542
Single Premium
Group Single 5.74 22.83 6.88 0 3 7 0 14411 7351
Premium
Group Non-Single 0.62 274 234 21 55 45 42507 107561 68373
Premium

4 SBI Life



Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Tata AIG
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

HDFC Standard
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

ICICI Prudential
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Birla Sunlife
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Aviva

Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single

12.95

57.21

171.67

17.64

127.91

4.47

78.17

491

2.92

11.62

144.26

5.40

5.79

27.21

454.30

59.97

112.52

4.61

162.41

0.14

1.10

1.86

62.99

0.00

95.09

282.24

30.01

139.00

9.64

149.68

8.73

20.76

20.31

241.19

19.75

6.65

45.93

698.76

46.75

147.10

5.87

247.81

0.36

6.17

3.12

99.94

0.01

69.99

143.53

25.85

30.27

3.18

81.80

11.17

4.36

13.98

180.94

3.26

24.52

50.38

451.73

26

83.66

4.67

69.65

0.41

9.88

3.26

83.60

0.71

7757

49133

906

48469

8219

50199

11

5087

196035

81

69

12688

49598

296

29859

13078

82427

12

2107

101483

1

17

12933

82020

32

8312

402477

41

213

20824

73601

15

470

44234

10114

51690

451

67206

12167

62676

12

8052

261716

122

6179

32844

473

34742

9562

200239

17943

11374

13660

12147

63029

212065

441

9347

28

16396

221485

34308

35449

52656

12171

86995

319952

1555

14222

51

14337

51899

72320

34062

16866

12803

55910

127925

473

6846

242



10

11

12

13

14

15

Premium

Kotak Mahindra
Old Mutual
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Max New York
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Met Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Sahara Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium
Shriram Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Bharti Axa Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-

0.29

2.03

79.78

2.00

2.52

26.62

160.48

0.11

5.28

0.40

52.96

1.26

0.00

2.88

6.19

0.00

0.00

17.27

9.48

0.00

0.00

0.63

14.35

3.83

3.63

122.98

2.85

6.14

43.89

254.64

0.11

13.01

0.64

121.67

2.42

0.00

4.62

8.73

0.00

0.00

33.46

21.76

0.00

0.00

1.01

23.06

4.07

2.74

58.14

2.12

4.51

28.53

125.78

0.00

2.16

3.20

48.61

1.93

0.00

2.02

4.46

0.00

0.00

9.54

15.71

0.00

0.00

0.04

2.24

10

285

39993

0

37

2292

115528

5

37

101

15841

10

752

6773

2629

4622

222

11653

13

438

62291

1

78

3305

184677

5

101

143

27954

12

1201

9902

5428

10643

303

17360

11

344

22340

39

1704

88579

100

465

15519

10

569

7484

2025

7862

2306

7889

10168

799103

1257

106458

31358

27

53802

18470

827640

1257

329620

36757

27

60357

12182

65720

44129

36152



Single Premium
Group Single
Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium
Future Generali
Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

17 IDBI Fortis Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium
Private Total
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

18 LIC
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium
Grand Total
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

Note: 1.Cumulative premium upto the month is net of cancellations which may occur during the free look period.

0.28 0.98 0.00 1 1 0 125 352 0

0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

16

0.00 0.01 0 1

0.65 0.68 1751 1878

0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0

0.41 0.99 5 7 7481 14995

5.72 8.92 777 1208

3.99 5.86 1879 2570

0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0

0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0

238.82 408.98 239.06 59450 103297 53319

1853.80 3029.55 1771.50 905391 1586339 1039857

52.29 150.50 101.34 53 136 72 148218 264256 217217

271.32 359.38 169.93 235 608 393 1797121 2375272 591823

732.60 1099.16 1320.35 156392 240544 376187

1167.81 1898.00 2759.88 1504485 2496540 3309588

1022.58 1173.71 969.64 985 1645 2047 869355 1588529 2419311

0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

971.42 1508.14 1559.41 215842 343841 429506

3021.61 4927.56 4531.38 2409876 4082879 4349445

1074.86 1324.20 1070.98 1038 1781 2119 1017573 1852785 2636528

271.32 359.38 169.93 235 608 393 1797121 2375272 591823



2. Compiled on the basis of data submitted by the Insurance companies
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